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3ª ETAPA MÁSTER CÓRDOBA
CÓRDOBA, 11/12/2022

Puntos por Club Todas las pruebas

Masc., Open
1. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 19.658,00
2. C.D. Indea 01510 9.650,00
3. C.N. Montilla 00386 4.354,00
4. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 4.007,00
5. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 3.890,00
6. Navial 00746 3.062,00
7. C.N. Estepona 01105 2.738,00
8. C.D.Triatlón Alhaurín De La Torre 01780 1.682,00
9. C.N. Torrox 01615 1.640,00

10. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 841,00
11. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 607,00
12. C.D. Resist4 01565 430,00
13. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 329,00

Fem., Open
1. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 11.816,00
2. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 5.287,00
3. C.D. Indea 01510 3.627,00
4. C.N. Montilla 00386 2.701,00
5. Navial 00746 2.191,00
6. C.D. Resist4 01565 2.024,00
7. C.D.Triatlón Alhaurín De La Torre 01780 1.686,00
8. C.N. Estepona 01105 1.047,00
9. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 965,00

10. C.N. Torrox 01615 835,00
11. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 586,00
12. Bahia De Almeria N.C 00783 508,00

Todos, Open
1. C.D.N. Cordoba 00663 31.474,00
2. C.D. Indea 01510 13.277,00
3. R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 9.294,00
4. C.N. Montilla 00386 7.055,00
5. Navial 00746 5.253,00
6. C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 00325 4.476,00
7. C.N. Estepona 01105 3.785,00
8. C.D.Triatlón Alhaurín De La Torre 01780 3.368,00
9. C.N. Torrox 01615 2.475,00

10. C.D. Resist4 01565 2.454,00
11. C.Kronos Natación Mijas 00540 1.806,00
12. C.N. Fuengirola 01084 607,00
13. Bahia De Almeria N.C 00783 508,00
14. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 329,00


